1350000 * ING. CASE OWNER	(let You   cc3, Al6,1900	0480,	R/F034 IDAC	-
got and owner	ASSIGNME		Pohking VI	19
- Surveyer	[CoS4] DOI: 10 (1 (Le)4)		Date / Time :	Miles
Pre-assign / CCU	FTE Clarity A		Registered in Merimen:	0 1111
Insured Vehicle No	SWIGHTA	Claim No.	:	
<b>**</b>	. Allower Worder Valley.	771111111111111111111111111111111111111		
Name of Insured	: TITIZARNI NADVILA	Policy No.	i	
Insured Tel No.	:HP:	Make / Model	: -77	
Excess Sec II :SS	D.O.A :	Place of Accider	at:	
Is driver the owner	7 (YES / NO ) Nature of Accident			_
If NO, Driver Nan	ne / Age :	OI GIA REPOR	T: YES NO ; TP GIA REPOR	RT YES / NO
Driver Tel	/ b	Insured Liability	: % Final? Ye	s/No
8TN JABR	A - SLUBBBSP -	SKVIY	JA - SL	FS678X
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSR WSP: Tel: Linbil RMK	vollowagen.
Date/Time				
- ι Α	GUNGOEX. X: CONTRACT A.	Y.	STAGE	DATE / PIC
199	ST SS A ST SEATON I	and the same of th	Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
M.A			Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
	4 (as dans (alleles, of to sign) while an	d was	Notification ltr (if non-pickup):	
	providely have a virgily good letter to be		Call OI:	
	points of mens origin. Site ario. In Di	La .	After call ltr to OI:  4/1/ja/9  Documentation Check List: Ha	andler Taniet
	Pending History		Notification ltr (if non-pickup)	indler Typist
	Transport /		After call ltr to OI:	7
	Pending LOD		Authorisation To Act:	
	1		Release Voucher:	
			Final Repair Bill:	
			Car Rental Invoice:	
			Towing Invoice	
			LTA/GIA:	
			Medical Bill:	
			PIR:	
			Mandate/Reject Instruction:	
	tudin print philo		LOD	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE			Payment Breakdown Form:	
CRELIMINARI ADVICE	Date time, Sent by:		Post-Repair Photos: Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
Repair Cost:	SS 4,637-86 (3 days) Reduction: 48.94	%	Email	Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 26/3/20/9 Confirm with Shy Shi		Email Call	
Final Liability:	% (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 7%		If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin: 07	
Repair Cost: (4/651)	SS 4,962.5		U.Co. Chie Albert	INC. IT TO Los
Loss of Rental (LOR):	S\$ - ( days)		talks are bold	La Treat
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS 130.00 (S 60.00x 3 days)		100	7. 1950/1
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS - (S x days)		(53) JOSE /	
LOR only LOU only	LOR + LOU LOR + LOI [Tick only one]		20/2/19	TILL
GIA/LTA Search	SS 7.45		60 3	
Medical:	SS -		1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/	Private Settle
Disbursement. Legal Cost	SS (e.g. Tow/ Independent )		2) Report Format: TP	44
Total:	SS 5,144.94 Global Sum SS:		3) Survey fee: \$320.0	10
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:		Email Call	
Payee 1:		now Char	-	
Payer 1: Payer 2: Philips (FM A.)	SS SH49,96 Name 1: Volkswagen 6	strup Strugo	pore PIC. CIV	
Acces Suite if NA	185   Name 2:   185   Name 3:	3		
A SEC A COMPANY OF THE PARTY OF	A CONTRACT OF THE PARTY OF THE			



VGS Singapore, 247, 159934 Singapore

STEPHEN WONG KAI CHOW 359 WOODLANDS AVENUE 5 #11-366 Singapore, 730359 Singapore

VGS Singapore

247

Alexandra Road 159934 Singapore

Phone No.

+65 6305 7299

Fax No.

+65 6474 3643

E-Mail

service@vw.com.sg

VAT Registration No. M20098505-2

Tax No.

199101494Z

### Service Quote

Customer No.

CV038484

Quote No.

SER/QUO/1900040

QuoteDate Salesperson 07/01/19 KENNY WONG

Page

THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE

Make

Volkswagen Passeng

License No.

SLR5670X **Engine Code**  Model Description

JETTA TSI (DSG) SPORTLINE HIDS

WVWZZZ16ZGM025131

Labor Type

M4

Mileage

24,480 Initial Registration

18/08/17

Engine No. CAX F84061 Service Advisor

STEVEN CHEE

Sales Advisor

KENNY WONG Model Code

1633G7

	No.	Description Qt	y.	UoM	Unit Price	Amount	
P	B&P MACP LABOUR	LABOUR	3	UNIT	84	0 2520.00	
P	B&P MACP PAINT	SPRAY PAINT	3	Labor	80	- /	
Р	B&P DIAG	PROGRAMMING & CALIBRATION COMPULSORY TO DO AFTER AC	-	Time Un	,	480.00	51
Р	B&P MECH	CHECK WIRE HARNESS, ECU, S Nett	1	Time Un		280.00	50
		Sum Labor				5,680.00	
		7 ~ 12					ļ
P	5C6807251F	FOAM . 7 X SVL	1	Pieces		151.02	ŀ
P	5C6807305	REINFORCEMENT - 2 × 12	1	Pieces		523.13	•
P	5C6807375	LHR SIDE BRACKET	1	Pieces		95.70	ŀ
P	5C6807376	RHR SIDE BRACKET	1	Pieces		95.70	•
P	5C6807393E	LHR TAILLIGHT BRACKET X ^ 1	1	Pieces		98.99	•
P	5C6807394E	RHR TAILLIGHT BRACKET X	1	Pieces		98.99	•
P	5C6807421H GRU	REAR BUMPER TX / Predecessor 5C6807417J GRU	1	Pieces		1,414.08	
P	5C6807433J	SPOILER 7 W/	1	Pieces		562.04	N
P	5C6807863B	RR BUMPER CENTRE BRACKET "- XA"	1	Pieces		101.84	5
P	5C6919491D	SENSOR BRACKET O	1	Pieces		24.98	ļ
P	5C6919491E	SENSOR BRACKET	1	Pieces		24.98	I
P	5C6919491E	SENSOR BRACKET		Pieces		24.98	I
P	5C6919492D	SENSOR BRACKET S		Pieces		24.98	I
P	D 180KU2A1	2KADHESIVE 9	- 117	Pieces		94.34	
	D 822150A1	BONDAGENT 7		Pieces		67.48	
				Sum carri	ed forward	9,083.23	



VGS Singapore, 247, 159934 Singapore

STEPHEN WONG KAI CHOW 359 WOODLANDS AVENUE 5 #11-366 Singapore, 730359 Singapore

VGS Singapore

247

Alexandra Road 159934 Singapore

Phone No.

+65 6305 7299

Fax No.

+65 6474 3643

E-Mail

service@vw.com.sg

VAT Registration No. M20098505-2

Tax No.

199101494Z

### Service Quote

Customer No.

CV038484

Quote No.

SER/QUO/1900040

QuoteDate Salesperson 07/01/19

KENNY WONG

Page

2

THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE

Make

Volkswagen Passeng

License No.

SLR5670X

**Engine Code** 

**Model Description** 

JETTA TSI (DSG) SPORTLINE HIDS

WVWZZZ16ZGM025131

Labor Type

M4

Mileage 24,480

Initial Registration

18/08/17

Engine No.

CAX F84061

Service Advisor

STEVEN CHEE

Sales Advisor

KENNY WONG

Model Code

1633G7

Continued

9.083.23

3,403.23

Sum Item

Sum Labor

5,680.00 3,403.23

Sum Item

Total 7% GST

SGD

9.083.23

9.083.23 635.83

Total SGD Incl. GST

9,719.06

Explanations

P = Proportionately Charged

**Payment Terms** 

No Credit

He goodools

3 days
10/01/19 e 1200 hrs

Removes by paint

Payments to:

- BBN: - Acc.-No.:

LKF Auto Tomothers recognobity the Replaces of the following:

To resurvey deforevaller spray painting

To display damaged part(s) during resurvey

Service Order Confirmation and carry survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis No riegal modelication(s) is allowed

Surrentary derivatives be resurveyed and
 Surrent to final approval from Insurance Company

Acarcanedged by Repairer

Signature

SERVICE ORDER NO: 18/P0085

CUSTOMER NO.:

CUSTOMER NAME: STEPHEN WONG KAI CHOW

TELEPHONE NO.

ADDRESS

359 WOODLANDS AVENUE 5 #11-366

Singapore

VEH No.: SLR5670X

Order Date:

10/01/19

Reg Date:

18/08/17

28,123

VIN NO.:

WVWZZZ16ZGM025131

ENGINE NO:

BA: STEVEN CHEE

MODEL: JETTA TSI (DSG) SPORTLINE HIDMODEL NO.: 1633G7

	No.	DESCRIPTION	gry	UOM	UNIT PHICE	DISC 5	AMQUNT
	Labor						
1	B&P MECH	CHECK WIRE HARNESS, ECU, SENSOR, SOCKET		TU	280		280
2	BAP DIAG	PROGRAMMING & CALIBRATION- NETT		TU	480		400
3	BAP MACP LABOUR	LABOUR	1	UNIT	840		840
4	BAP MACP PAINT	SPRAY PAINT	10	LAB	800		800
6	EXT00037	Tow SVC- Quality Recovery Services	10	UNIT	0		0
6	EXT00037	Tow SVC- Quality Recovery Services		UNIT	0		0
	item						
3.70	5C6807421H GRU	REAR BUMPER	9	PCS	1,414.08		1,414.08
	506919491D	SENSOR BRACKET	10	PCS	24.98		24.98
9	5C6919491E	SENSOR BRACKET	11	PCS	24.98		24.08
10	506919491E	SENSOR BRACKET	10	POS	24.98		24.96
11	5C6919492D	SENSOR BRACKET	1	PCS	24.98		24.98
12	D 180KU2A1	2KADHESIVE	1	PCS	94.34		94.34
13	D 822150A1	BONDAGENT	1:	PCS :	67,48		67,48
14	5C8807433J	SPOILER	1	PCS	562.04		562.04

Remarks : AIG DIRECT SETTLEMENT

DOA: 05/1/2019

TP VEHICLE: SKV1427A

SURVEY BY: RASUL (LKK)

#### Service Order Confirmation

BERVICE ORDER NO: 19/F9085
CUSTOMER NO.: CV038484

CUSTOMER N	AME	STEPHEN WONG KAI C	HOW							
TELEPHONE I	NO.:									
ADDRESS:		359 WOODLANDS AVEN	NUE 5 #11-366							
V=11.11		Singapore								
VEH No	0.:	SLR5670X								
Order Date:	10/0	11/19								
Roy Date	18/0	18/17	KOM:	28,123						
VIN NO.:	wv	WZZZ16ZGM025131	ENGINE N	io:					SA	STEVEN CHEE
MODEL:	JET	TA TSI (DSG) SPORTLINE	HOMODEL N	0.1833G7						
Ma,		DESCRIPT	ION			YTE	UOM	UNIT PRICE	DISC %	AMOUNT
							TOT	AL		4,637.86
							GST	AMOUNT		324.65
							TOT	AL AMOUNT		4,962.51
			On Be	half Of "COMPANY"			16	Certified Goods/S	ervice received:	
			_	Authorized Signat	hire	_			Custome	
			33	waliorized olynat	witt				Custome	
NOTE:	THIS	IS NOT AN OFFIC	CIAL REC	EIPT						

#### Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From:

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 26 March 2019 3:00 PM 'Tang, Shu Shi (VWG Singapore)'

To: Cc:

Chee, Steven (VWG Singapore)

Subject:

RE: REQUEST DIRECT SETTLEMENT ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLR5670X & SKV1427A

DOA: 05/01/2018 \*\*\* LKK REF: CC3/AIG19000480/fa3

Importance:

Hìgh

#### "Without Prejudice" "Save As To Costs"

Our Ref:

CC3/AIG19000480/R1fa3

Your Ref:

**SLR 5670X** 

Dear Shu Shi,

We refer to the above matter.

We hereby confirmed settlement as follow:-

Cost of Repair (w/gst)	S\$ 4,962.51
2. Loss of Use (\$60.00 x 3 days)	S\$ 180.00
3. LTA search fee	S\$ 7.45
	5\$ -5,144.51

5,149,96

DV received in your LOD, we will proceed closing this matter for payment processing.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

IKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

# PAYMENT ADVICE

Your re	f: A	IG	Ins	ur	and	e 1	/eh:	cle	a N	0.	- 2F	-V	-	-	-	-	-	σ.	-							
Claiman	t's	Veh	ic	le	No.	_	2	الم	2 _	56	70 -	<b>x</b> _	_	-	-	-	2									
Acciden	t on	LO -	5		7	-19	_		-		inv										-VAI	- dela	- 41			
RJ	Ęx	Ħ		-	-	-	-			-	-	-	-	5	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-			
						BR	EA	K	100	MN	01	F	PA	YM	EN	T/	s									
1. R	epai	rC	cst	: S	5	<u>4</u> ,	96	<u>.</u>	51	-	Pay	abl	e t	0	Voll	ewa —	gen -	Grou	p Si	inga;	pore –	Pte -	Ltd —	-		
2. L	oss- ar R	of- ent	Use al	5\$	6	o x	30	lays	-:	华 l -	<b>80</b> Pay	abl	e t	0	_	Vo -	lksv –	vag -	en (	Gro	up i	Sing -	gap	ore _	Pte !	Ltd
3. M S	edic	al h F	and ees	i S	S	<u> </u>	45	· ·	-	-	Pay	rab1	e t	0	Vol	kswa	gen	Gro	up S	inga	pore —	Pte -	Ltd —	_		
Remarks	:		-	-	7	-	-	-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	7	=	-	-	7			
# N#	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	7	-	-	7	-	-	-	-	-	=	-	-	7			
Service	Adv	ise	r	Ta	ng :	Shu —	Shi	_	-	-	-	-	-	-	-											
Contact	No.	H/P		69	223	502	-	-	-	-	-	-														



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL; (065) 62563561 FAX; (065) 67414108

Our Ref: CC3/AIG19000480/R1fa3

19th February 2019

ALLSWELL MOTOR TRADERS

100 Jalan Sultan #02-41 Sultan Plaza Singapore 199001.

Dear Sir/Madam,

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING NOS. SKV 1427A, SLR 5670X AND OTHERS ALONG CTE ON 05.01.2019

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

You are aware that your No-Claim Discount (NCD – if applicable) will be withheld for the time being. Pending for final allocation of liability in settlement by our principal AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Poh Kin, Chong Case Handler DID: 6841 2132 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: pohkin@lkkauto.com

 AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

# AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

# (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

1. Wang Kai Chow Stephan	(the third party claimant")
of	(address), owner
of <u>\$L1-567-0 X</u> (vehicle no.) hereby authorize	Volkswagen Group Singapore Pte Ltd ("the workshop")
to act for me with respect to my claim for repair of	costs and/or rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for
	damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred
	Bfr Braddell Rd Exit (location)
involving vehicle no/s SEV1427A ("the accide	ent").
I further authorize the workshop to settle my above	ve mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit
and the workshop is further authorized to receive	e payment further to settlement of my claim with
payment cheque/s being made in favour of the wo	rkshop.
further acknowledge that any settlement the wa	orkshop may reach on my behalf is on a without
5 W	CHANGE CONTRACT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT
prejudice and without admission of liability basis	s insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other
vehicle/s is concerned.	
Dated this (day) of / (mo	mth 30 19 (1997)
Saled this (day) of (mo	(NOT PROPERTY
	GROUP
+1/	SINGAPORE
M	W14 2/19
Signed by the shird party shirt and	81030002
Signed by #the third party claimant"	Signed by "the workshop"
(with chop if applicable)	(with chop)

# RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, Volkswagen Group Singapore Pte Ltd	("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I
have reached an agreement with the appointed surve	
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of	surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed
for SS 4,962.51 (Repair Cost), SS 190.00 (Loss	of Use/Rental), SS 7.45 (Disbursement)
for vehicle no. SLR5670X that was dam	aged pursuant to the accident which occurred
on 5 1 719 (date) along CTE (SLE) Bfr 300	Add Pd EXIT (location)
involving vehicle no/s (KV)42-1. This is pursuant to the	he inspection conducted on 10/1/2014 (date)
at "the workshop".	
We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner	r Wong Kai Chow Stephen ("the
third party claimant") of vehicle no. SLR 5670X mai	
and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on h	에 나는 사람이 많아 있는 것이다. 그렇게 하고 있다면 하는 것이 없는 것이 없어요. 그렇게 하는 것이 없다는 것이 없다면
We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "th	
	AT 85
We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG A:	sia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages,
loss and/or expense that they will or have already	incurred in the event that "the third party
claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a furt	her claim against the former for any loss and
expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/	or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the
damage to SLR 5670 × (vehicle no.) as a resul	t of the accident.
We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in	
third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and	
without prejudice and without admission of liability ba	sis.
This can be a second of the se	
This agreement is subject to the application of Sin	
exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the	ie same.
195	
Dated this 21th (day) of 3 (month	1) 20 19 (vest)
(110111	User Chart Act 7
	GEOMP
((IXX))	SINGAPORE
MRR MRR	( ) V
U I III	
Signed by appointed surveyor	Signe by the Spreshop" (with chop)

# Volkswagen Centre Singapore

BONDAGENT



#### Service Tax Invoice No. SV19P04312

Biz Reg. No. 53103069E GST No. M20098505-2

67.48

SERVICE ORD	ER NO: 19IP0085		VE	EH NO.:	SLE	R5670X		
SERVICE CUSTOM	ER NO.: FO1088R		DAT	E:	28/01/1	9	Pickup:	
SERVICE CUSTOM	ER NAME: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PA.		VIN	NO.2	WVW22	Z18ZGM025131	KM :	28,121
TELEPHONE NO.:			QEA	ABOX CODE:			Engine No	a.r
ADDRESS:	78 Shenion Way		MOD	EL:	JETTA	ISI (DSG) SPORTL		
	#07-16 AIG Building		SAT		STEVEN			
	Singapore		10.00			CHEE.		
Post Code:	079120			t Appointment D: t Appointment M		0		
			HUA	а гарронилина на	nooga .			
No.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UDM	UNIT PRICE		AMOU	NI	
AIG DI	RECT SETTLEMENT							
DOA: 0	05/1/2019							
TP VE	HICLE: SKV1427A							
SURVE	EY BY: RASUL (LKK)							
	Labor							
1	LABOUR	1.00	UNIT	840.00		640.	00	
2	SPRAY FAINT	1.00	LAB	800.00		600	00	
3	Tow SVC- Quality Recovery Services	1.00	UNIT					
4	Tow SVC- Quality Recovery Services	1.00	LINET					
5	PROGRAMMING & CALIBRATION- NETT	1.00	TU	480.00		480	00	
0	CHECK WIRE HARNESS, ECU, SENSOR, SOCKET	1.00	TU	280.00		280	00	
	item							
7	REAR BUMPER	1.00	PCS	1,414.08		1,414	.08	
	SPOILER	1.00	PCS	562,04		562	04	
9	SENSOR BRACKET	1.00	PCS	24.98		24.6	ю	
10	SENSOR BRACKET	1.00	PCS	24.98		24.5	e.	
11	SENSOR BRACKET	1.00	PCS	24.98		24.5	8	
12	SENSOR BRACKET	1.00	PCS	24.98		24.0	er.	
13	2KADHESIVE	1.00	PCS	94.34		94.3	14	

1.00

PCS

# Volkswagen Centre Singapore



Service Tax Invoice No. SV19P04312

Biz Reg. No. 53103069E GST No. M20098505-2

SERVICE ORDER NO: 19IP0085

SERVICE CUSTOMER NO.: F01069R

SERVICE CUSTOMER NAME: AID ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PIL

ADDRESS:

78 Shereon Way

#07-15 AIG Building

Singapore

Post Code:

079120

VEH NO .:

SLR5670X

WVWZZZ16ZGM025131

25/01/19

26,123

VIN NO.:

Engine No.:

GEARBOX CODE: MODEL:

JETTA TSI (DSG) SPORTLINE HIDS

STEVEN CHEE

Next Appointment Date :

Next Appointment Mileage :

DESCRIPTION

RITE

UNIT PRICE

AMOUNT

GST (7%) AMOUNT: 324.65 TOTAL AMOUNT:

4,962.51

For Volkswagen Group Singapore Pte Ltd

VOLKSWAGEN GROUP

NOTICE

Customer

1. All fund transfer payments should be made payable to Volkswagen Group Singapore Pts Ltd. Sunk Account. 2528214002 Swift Code: DEUTSGSG. Please Indicate Customer Name and Invoice Number in the payment

#### > Back to OneMotoring

Authority Land Transport

Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

08 Jan 2019 / 10:25:52

Receipt Date/Time: 08 Jan 2019 / 10:25:52

#### Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: (TNET-00000-190108-000880)

Previous Receipt No. :

	ous Receipt No. ;				
S/N	item Description/		Amount	GST	Amount
	Business Transaction Reference		Before	Amount	After GST
	No.		GST (S\$)	(S\$)	(S\$)
Resu	ilt of Insurance Enquiry - SKV1427A				
As at	05 Jan 2019/23:00:00				
Insur	ance Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURA	NCE PTE. LTD.			
1	Insurance Enquiry - SKV1427A				
	Enquiry Fee		7.00	0.49	7.49
	20190108102410342811	2005	-	200	
		Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Rounding Difference			0.04
		Total Amount Payable			7.45
		Paid By			
		xxxxxxxxxxxx3684	Credit Card; Visa/MasterCard		7.45
		Total			7.45
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			7.45
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

#### THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Express

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitti	ed Ins Auth'ed	Status				
Main	08 Jan 2019 Edit Reg		10 Jan 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$4,637.86 Edit Estimates	5\$4,637.86 View Rpt	\$.	Report Cancel C	for Survey			
	Main	R	eference	Claim D	etails	Document	ts	Show All			
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DI	TAILS			[Crea	ted by adjuster]					
Insured:	ALLSWEL	L MOTOR TRADE	RS, Ca. Reg. No.:	531928893							
Main Claiment:	WONG K	I CHOW STEPH	EN, ID: S1535979	Z							
Vehicle Reg No.:	SLR567	ox		Date o		/2019 23:00 - :59 onths and <b>18</b> Days Fr	rom LTA Reg Da	ete (Man Yr)]			
Claim Type	TP / 008	0639826SG		Policy, Note 1	Cover 09999	94368	8				
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SKV1427A Policy No. (Claimant): 5102437011										
The second second second second				Exces	\$1						
Repairer:	Volkswag 63057299		pore Pte Ltd (Mac	Pherson) 1 Kampo	ong Ampat, Sin	gapore 368314, 3683	14 Macpherson	- Tel:			
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-6419	-3000 [Hand	led by Foo, Chit Yan	Chityan.Food	taig.com			
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inc	ome Insurance	Co-operative Ltd (	(HQ) - Tel:							
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pto	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	256-3561 [Hand	ed by MOHD R	ASUL] [Final R	pt due 17/01	/2019]			
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED				VI	ew All Com	pose Case Mai			
There are	no mail for this	case.									
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	кѕ∃			View All	Search Tasks	Create New Tas	k   Complet			
	e Priority	Type Tasi	Group Subject	ct Handler	Assigned By	Completed On	- 100 Com				

#### Claim Documents

\*SLR5670X (0080639826SG)
[SKV1427A]
TP
WONG KAI CHOW STEPHEN
Jan 5 2019 11:00PM
[ALLSWELL MOTOR TRADERS]
Volkswagen Group Singapore Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	oces	1 per	page V	~
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement – Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page V	7
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Landanian	Thumbnail	and the second
1	21/03/19 10:43	Odometer Reading	0	Load 3PG	8
2	21/03/19 10:43	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
3	21/03/19 10:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	21/03/19 10:43	General View	0	Load JPG	2
5	21/03/19 10:43	General View	0	Load JPG	~
6	21/03/19 10:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	21/03/19 10:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	21/03/19 10:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	21/03/19 10:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	21/03/19 10:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	21/03/19 10:43	General View	0	Load JPG	127
12	21/03/19 10:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	21/03/19 10:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	21/03/19 10:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	21/03/19 10:43	General View	0	Load JPG	1
16	21/03/19 10:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	21/03/19 10:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	21/03/19 10:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	21/03/19 10:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	21/03/19 10:43	General View	0	Load JPG	1
21	21/03/19 10:43	General View	0	Load 3PG	[2]
22	21/03/19 10:43	General View	0	Load JPG	12
23	21/03/19 10:43	General View	0	Load 3PG	N
24	21/03/19 10:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	21/03/19 10:43	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
26	21/03/19 10:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
27	21/03/19 10:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	₩
28	21/03/19 10:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	[2]
29	21/03/19 10:44	Rainspection Photo	0	Load JPG	3
30	21/03/19 10:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
31	21/03/19 10:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
32	21/03/19 10:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
33	21/03/19 10:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>W</b>
34	21/03/19 10:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1200

Lett	ers/Corresponden	ces	1 per ;	sage v	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	
			0	Load JPG	N
35	21/03/19 10:44	Reinspection Photo		17.77 P. C.	-
36	21/03/19 10:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N
37	21/03/19 10:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
38	21/03/19 10:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N
39	21/03/19 10:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	~
40	21/03/19 10:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>S</b>
41	21/03/19 10:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
42	21/03/19 10:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
43	21/03/19 10:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
44	21/03/19 10:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{A}}$
Doc	umentation		1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	08/01/19 20:12	NOTIFICATION FROM WORKSHOP + TP ESTIMATE + TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	14/01/19 19:33	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	
3	26/03/19 14:53	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
4	02/04/19 11:25	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
5	02/04/19 11:25	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
6	02/04/19 11:25	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
7	02/04/19 11:25	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	09/01/19 12:04	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

# **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE	· TO	RE	COMPL	ETED	RY	SURV	/EYOR
1016			COMIL			SURV	L I UN

Report/ Bill (if any)

TEAM

### THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	-			Model	:		- 1		WAGEN JE	TTA 1.4
	-		h)				Ī	TSI (A)		
Date of Accident: 05/01/2019  Global Sum Settlement : [ ] Yes Repair Estimate Final Repair Cost										
Global Sum Sattlam	ont .	r 1 v		IX1 N		7				
SLR5670X (TP veh) Date of Accident: 05/01/2019  Global Sum Settlement : [ ] Yes Repair Estimate Final Repair Cost Loss of Use Rental (if any) LTA / GIA Search Fee Others:  Final Settlement Sum Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered velow)  A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop:  B) For GIA Registered Workshop:  BOLA Liability:(%)  * Assessed Liability to be filled only for		:\$	4	9,719	ne					
DATE OF THE PROPERTY OF STATES			: \$		,962					
-			: \$		180.	-		3 00 da	ys at \$60.00	) per day
CONTRACTOR OF STREET			: \$		11111111111	00		da		per day
	ee .		: \$		_	45		ua	yo	
Harris Anna Carlotte Control Control	40		S			00				
Olivia.			: \$							
Final Settlement Su	m		: \$		,149.	96				
Is Third Party Worldbelow)	kshop G	IA Registe	0.3		ES	[ X	1	NO	(Kindly ir	ndicate
Market Ma	egistere	d Worksho	op:	Agreed	Liabi	lity _		_100_	_(%)	
B) For GIA Regist	ered W	orkshop:		BOLA A	Applic	able:	Yes	/No I	BOLA Scena	ario No:
	CHARLES AND ADD		for chain				4.00 UT /6-5	Sec. 30 105 c	OLA does n	
Remarks			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	oundrone :	.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,					-
Payment Instruction	n: Paye	e's Breakd	own							
1) Volkswagen G	roup Sin	gapore Pte	Ltd		: \$					5,149.96
2)					: \$					
3)					:\$					
JOANNE I	EE KH/	ANG MIN		02 Ap						
LKK Auto C	onsultar	nts Pte Ltd		Date	_					
Please attach all th	e suppo	rting docu	ments to	the form.						

(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No. 199607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25. Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

#### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG19000480/R1FA3Q2

Date:

02/04/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

0999994368

Claimant Vehicle

SLR5670X

Insured Vehicle No:

SKV1427A

No: Date of Loss:

05/01/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 0080639826SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLR5670X

Make & Model:

VOLKSWAGEN JETTA, 1.4 TSI (A)

Engine No:

CAXF84061

Reg. Date: Colour

18/08/2017 (Man. Year: 2016) Grey

Chassis No: Odometer:

WVWZZZ16ZGM025131 27959 km

Engine Capacity:

1390 cc

Market Value/New Car

N/A

Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

225/45 R17

Rear Tyre Size:

225/45 R17

Front Left Side:

Pirelli 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

No

Pirelli 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Pirelli 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Pirelli 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		3,403.23	2,237.86	1,165.37	34.24
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		5,680.00	2,400.00	3,280.00	57.75
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	9,083.23	4,637.86	4,445.37	48.94
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	635.83	324.65	311.18	48.94
	Nett Amount (S\$)	9,719.06	4,962.51	4,756.55	48.94
	+ Loss of Use (3.0 x S	S\$60.00/day) (S\$)	180.00		
	+ Doo	/Search Fee (S\$)	7.45		

Nett Liability (S\$)

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

10/01/2019

Date Inspected:

10/01/2019 Inspected At:

Volkswagen Group Singapore Pte Ltd

(MacPherson)

5,149.96

1 Kampong Ampat, Singapore 368314

Singapore 368314

Estimated Period of Repair.

3.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL Manager: Chong Poh Kin

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

# REPAIR DETAILS

### Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FOAM	Not Necessary	151.02 FS	*-FS
2	1		*REINFORCEMENT	Serviceable	523.13FS	*-FS
3	1		*LHR SIDE BRACKET	Not Necessary	95.70FS	*-FS
4	1		*RHR SIDE BRACKET	Not Necessary	95.70FS	*-FS
5	1		"LHR TAILLIGHT BRACKET	Not Necessary	98.99FS	*-FS
6	1		*RHR TAILLIGHT BRACKET	Not Necessary	98.99 FS	*-FS
7	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	1,414.08 FS	*1,414.08FS
8	1		*SPOILER	Cut	562.04FS	*562.04 FS
9	1		*RR BUMPER CENTRE BRACKET	Not Necessary	101.84FS	*-FS
10	1		*SENSOR BRACKET	Necessary	24.98FS	*24.98 FS
11	1		*SENSOR BRACKET	Necessary	24.98 FS	*24.98FS
12	1		*SENSOR BRACKET	Necessary	24.98 FS	*24.98FS
13	1		*SENSOR BRACKET	Necessary	24.98 FS	*24.98FS
14	1		*2KADHESIVE	Necessary	94.34 FS	*94.34 FS
15	1		*BONDAGENT	Necessary	67.48 FS	*67.48 FS
F=Fri	anchise (	part S=SpcN	ett.	200 9450 40 50 5	Toyy Trabak	Societies
				Total Parts (S\$)	3,403.23	2,237.86

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

# Recommended Labour

Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
our Items			
LABOUR	New	2,520.00	840.00
SPRAY PAINT	New	2,400.00	800.00
PROGRAMMING & CALIBRATION COMPULSORY TO DO AFTER AC	New	480.00	480.00
CHECK WIRE HARNESS ,ECU,S	New	280.00	280.00
Gross Labo	our Cost (S\$)	5,680.00	2,400.00
	LABOUR SPRAY PAINT PROGRAMMING & CALIBRATION COMPULSORY TO DO AFTER AC CHECK WIRE HARNESS ,ECU,S	LABOUR New SPRAY PAINT New PROGRAMMING & CALIBRATION COMPULSORY TO DO New AFTER AC	LABOUR

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >